BOX ASSIGNMENTS				DO NOT USE	FOR TRADEMARKS
		RS	HEET S ONLY		
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMIS	101429336		O UNLI		
	TTACHED ORIGINAL DOCUME		THEREC	DF.	1c869 U.S. PT. 09/627331
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)):					
British Technology Group Lim	nited	2.			, 6 , 0 , 0
3.		4. 6.			960
5. 7.		8.			jc
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? TYES NO					
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: BTG International Limited					
ADDRESS: 10 Fleet Place, Limeburner Lane, London EC4M 7SB, Great Britain					
061.223					
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES NO					
(Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one					
document)	Journal of Telesiacion malapi	ic copies of carr	ic 7 toolgill	noncoigned by union	CIR IIIVCIROIS IS GIRC
☐ASSIGNMENT OF	□WHOLE □PART INTE	REST	EXEC. [DATE: May 27, 1998	
CHANGE OF NAME	VERIFIED TRANSLATION				
SECURITY	MERGER OTHER:		L		
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND					
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!)					
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(YES NO	
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1	B. PATENT N	10(S) 1		1* INVENTOR if not in item 1
New Application 271509					700000000000000000000000000000000000000
5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence		6. NUMBER INVOLVED:			
Concerning Document Should be Mailed:		APPLNS <u>1</u> + PATS <u> </u>			
Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLI	7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581)				
Intellectual Property Group	ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40				
1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W.					
NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-39	18				İ
5.5ATTY DKT:	1 🗸	8. IF ABOVE	FEE IS MI	SSING OR INADEQUA	ATE CHARGE
	1	INSUFFICI	ENCY TO I	DEPOSIT ACCOUNT I	NUMBER: 03-3975
PMS 271509	137198-US2/FL/jt	UNDER ORD		51042	271509
MATTER NO.	CLIENT REF.	dup, sheet not i	equired	CLIENT NO.	MATTER NO.
	\				
19/7-SWATEMENT WND SIGNATURE.					
ાં કાર્યા કાર્					
the original document.					
		10. Total number of pages including this			
do in		cover sheet, a	cover sheet, attachments and document 2		
Migh	(do not file du	p. Cover	sheet)		
Signature Attornovir C. Hoyd Knight					
Attorney: G. Lloyd Knight Reg. No. 17698 Date: July 27, 2000					
Atty/Sec: GLK/ded	TEL: (202) 861-3090	FAX: (202) 822-0944			
1	(,,	1700	(===) 02		



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ** ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 2664412

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

BRITISH TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of

BTG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

RECORDED: 07/27/2000

Given at Companies House, London, the 27th May 1998

MISS S. BASHAR

S. Bashar

For The Registrar Of Companies

COMPANIES HOUSE

PATENT REEL: 010975 FRAME: 0930